

G.R. CASE No: 35/2024
CIS 121 / 2024
CNR: WBDJ 08000593 – 2024
JO CODE WB 01349

Order No. 02 dt. 23.12.2024.

Today is fixed for Appearance.

Ld. A.P.P. is present.

The sole accused person is present by filing Hazira.

Fix 11.03.2025 for Charge.

s/d
Judicial Magistrate
Kalimpong.