

G.R. CASE No: 35/2024
CIS 121/2024
CNR: WBDJ 08000593 – 2024
JO CODE WB 01365

Order No. 15 dated 01.07.2026

Date is fixed for evidence.
Sole accused person is present by filing hazira.
Ld. A.P.P is present.
Heard argument of both sides in full.
To 08.07.2026 for Judgment.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong